
SPORT DATE TIME OPPONENT
Football Friday, September 1, 2023 at 7:00pm vs Bishop Eustace Preparatory
Girls Soccer Thursday, September 7, 2023 at 4:00pm at Moorestown Friends Academy
Boys Soccer Thursday, September 7, 2023 at 4:00pm at Academy of the New Church
Volleyball Thursday, September 7, 2023 at 5:15pm vs STEM Civics Charter
Football Friday, September 8, 2023 at 6:00pm at Palmyra
Girls Soccer Saturday, September 9, 2023 at 10:00am vs Sterling
Cross Country Saturday, September 9, 2023 at 9:40am at Cherokee Challenge at Cherokee HS
Volleyball Monday, September 11, 2023 at 3:45pm at Burlington City
Girls Soccer Tuesday, September 12, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Cinnaminson
Boys Soccer Tuesday, September 12, 2023 at 3:45pm at Cinnaminson
Cross Country Tuesday, September 12, 2023 at 3:45pm at Batch Divisional Meet at BCIT Westampton 

High School
Volleyball Thursday, September 14, 2023 at 5:15pm vs Pennsauken
Football Thursday, September 14, 2023 at 6:00pm vs Cherry Hill East
Boys Soccer Friday, September 15, 2023 at 4:00pm at Nottingham
Girls Soccer Saturday, September 16, 2023 at 10:00am at Seneca
Volleyball Saturday, September 16, 2023 at 12:00pm vs Bishop Eustace Preparatory
Cross Country Saturday, September 16, 2023 at 9:00am at South Jersey Shootout at DREAM Park, Logan 

Township, NJ
Girls Soccer Monday, September 18, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Northern Burlington HS
Boys Soccer Monday, September 18, 2023 at 3:45pm at Northern Burlington HS
Volleyball Monday, September 18, 2023 at 5:15pm at Riverside
Girls Soccer Tuesday, September 19, 2023 at 3:45pm at Cinnaminson
Volleyball Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Collingswood
Boys Soccer Wednesday, September 20, 2023 at 3:45pm at Palmyra
Volleyball Thursday, September 21, 2023 at 3:45pm at KIPP Academy
Girls Soccer Thursday, September 21, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Delran
Boys Soccer Friday, September 22, 2023 at 4:00pm vs Seneca
Football Friday, September 22, 2023 at 7:00pm at Lindenwold
Girls Soccer Saturday, September 23, 2023 at 10:00am vs Cherry Hill East
Cross Country Saturday, September 23, 2023 at 9:00am at Six Flags Wild Safari XC Invitational at Six Flags 

Great Adventure
Boys Soccer Monday, September 25, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Riverside
Cross Country Tuesday, September 26, 2023 at 3:45pm at Batch Divisional Meet at Burlington Township 

High School
Girls Soccer Tuesday, September 26, 2023 at 4:00pm at Northern Burlington HS
Boys Soccer Wednesday, September 27, 2023 at 3:45pm at Florence Township Memorial
Volleyball Thursday, September 28, 2023 at 3:45pm at STEM Civics Charter
Girls Soccer Thursday, September 28, 2023 at 3:45pm at Burlington Township
Football Friday, September 29, 2023 at 7:00pm vs Princeton
Cross Country Saturday, September 30, 2023 at 9:00am at New Balance Shore Coaches Invitational at 

Holmdel Park
Volleyball Monday, October 2, 2023 at 3:45pm at Pennsauken
Boys Soccer Monday, October 2, 2023 at 3:45pm at Pennsauken
Girls Soccer Tuesday, October 3, 2023 at 3:45pm at Delran
Volleyball Wednesday, October 4, 2023 at 3:45pm at Rancocas Valley Regional
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Boys Soccer Wednesday, October 4, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Bordentown
Volleyball Thursday, October 5, 2023 at 5:15pm vs Burlington City
Girls Soccer Friday, October 6, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Lenape
Boys Soccer Saturday, October 7, 2023 at 10:00am vs Ewing
Football Saturday, October 7, 2023 at 2:00pm at Haddon Township
Cross Country Saturday, October 7, 2023 at 9:30am at South Jersey Track Coaches Association Open 

at DREAM Park, Logan Township
Girls Soccer Monday, October 9, 2023 at 3:45pm at Palmyra
Boys Soccer Monday, October 9, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Maple Shade
Boys Soccer Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Burlington Township
Cross Country Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 3:45pm at Batch Divisional Meet at New Egypt High 

School
Volleyball Tuesday, October 10, 2023 at 5:15pm vs Riverside
Volleyball Thursday, October 12, 2023 at 3:45pm at Bishop Eustace Preparatory
Boys Soccer Thursday, October 12, 2023 at 3:45pm at Bordentown
Cross Country Friday, October 13, 2023 at 3:30pm at Burlington County XC Open at Mill Creek Park, 

Willingboro
Football Friday, October 13, 2023 at 7:00pm vs Gloucester Catholic
Volleyball Monday, October 16, 2023 at 4:00pm at Gloucester Catholic
Girls Soccer Tuesday, October 17, 2023 at 3:45pm at Cherry Hill East
Boys Soccer Tuesday, October 17, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Palmyra
Girls Soccer Wednesday, October 18, 2023 at 3:45pm at Moorestown Friends Academy
Cross Country Wednesday, October 18, 2023 at 4:00pm at Burlington County Scholastic League Cross 

Country Championship at New Egypt HS

Boys Soccer Thursday, October 19, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Florence Township Memorial

Girls Soccer Friday, October 20, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Burlington Township

Boys Soccer Friday, October 20, 2023 at 4:00pm at Lindenwold

Football Friday, October 20, 2023 at 7:00pm at Florence Township Memorial

Volleyball Saturday, October 21, 2023 at 10:00am at Triton Regional

Volleyball Monday, October 23, 2023 at 3:45pm at Northern Burlington HS

Boys Soccer Monday, October 23, 2023 at 3:45pm vs Pennsauken

Girls Soccer Tuesday, October 24, 2023 at 5:30pm vs Egg Harbor Township
Cross Country Saturday, November 4, 2023 at 10:00am at NJSIAA Group Championships at Holmdel Park
Cross Country Saturday, November 11, 2023 at 11:00am at NJSIAA XC Meet of Champions at Holmdel Park


